
OCTOBER PUBLIC AND COSMIC SKATE SESSIONS

Start Date Start Time End Time

Thursday, October 1, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Friday, October 2, 2020 11:30 AM 1:00 PM
Friday, October 2, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Friday, October 2, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate

Saturday, October 3, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Saturday, October 3, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate
Sunday, October 4, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Monday, October 5, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Thursday, October 8, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, October 9, 2020 11:30 AM 1:00 PM
Friday, October 9, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Friday, October 9, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate

Saturday, October 10, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Saturday, October 10, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate
Sunday, October 11, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Monday, October 12, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Thursday, October 15, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, October 16, 2020 11:30 AM 1:00 PM
Friday, October 16, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Friday, October 16, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate

Saturday, October 17, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Saturday, October 17, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate
Sunday, October 18, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Monday, October 19, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM CANCELED

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Thursday, October 22, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, October 23, 2020 11:30 AM 1:00 PM
Friday, October 23, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM CANCELED
Friday, October 23, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate

Saturday, October 24, 2020 1:15pm 2:45 PM
Saturday, October 24, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate
Sunday, October 25, 2020 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Monday, October 26, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Thursday, October 29, 2020 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday, October 30, 2020 11:30 AM 1:00 PM
Friday, October 30, 2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Friday, October 30, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate

Saturday, October 31, 2020 1:15Pm 2:45 PM
Saturday, October 31, 2020 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Cosmic Skate CANCELED

*sessions limited to 50 skaters

Pricing:
Residents   $4.50
Non Residents $6.50
Skate Rental $2
Senior Resident $3
Senior Non Resident $4
Cosmic Skate Sessions  $8
All session are available for online tickets


